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DETAILED ESTIMATEeof \Voth Construction and Maltonanco of C,C Rond And Draln At Varlous Placos Ofsha m Nagar And lrrigaton ColonyWard no 43As pe

sno

1

OFFICE OF THE MUNICIPAL CORPORATION, KORBA (C.0.)

3

Schedule of RatesPublic Wotks Department ( PWD BUILDING 01-01-20151ITEM DESCRIPTION

1643Demolishing cement concrete
including disposal of material within 50metre lead.

16,43.2 1:3:6 or icher mis
|for cuvert

|16.3 Dcmolishing brick
ine luding anches, stacking of serviccable

2 material disposal of unserviceable
material within $0 metres lead.

16.3.3 ln cement nmortar

masonry

Drain Work (Bhola House to Rahul
House)

Surface dressing of the ground including
removing vegetation and making
up undulations and in-cqualities not
exceeding 1S cms in depth/ height
including disposal of rubbish upto 1.5 m
|lift and lead upto SOnm (at least Sm

away from the dressed area). sqm 7.20

Imanbel Das to Badri Yadav

Murli yadav House to Johan Sahu House

Vishnu Yadav House to Shiv Carpenter
house
Bajrang Das House to Dhan Bai House

Uma Shanker Dubey House to Manoj
Gupta House

Excavation for all types and sizes of
|foundations, trenches and drains or for
any other purpose including disposal of
excavated stuff upto 1.5 m lifl and lead
upto 50m (at least Sm away from the
excavated area), including dressing and
leveling of pits.

1

2

1

1

1

7.00 1.20 0.25

69.003.80

|10S.00 0.20 0.30 |12.60

60.00 3.00

|225.003.00

30.002.20

/D |Qty Unit

68.003.60

62.003.60

2.10 Cum

Total 12.60

262.20

180.00

675.00

66.00

|244.80

|223.20

Rate |Amount

549.001152.90

cum 263.003313.80

TOTAL |1651.20 sam 7.2 11888.64



5

Jrcert

7

Drain Vork (Bhola House to Rahul
House,

ITEM DESCRIPTION

Imanbe DastoBadri Yadav

Providing and filling in plinth with sand/
Crusher dust and hard moorum under
floor in layers not exceeding 20cm in
ldepth consolidating each deposited layer

by ramming and watering, including
|dressing etc. complete.

for culvert

Providing and laying nominal mix cement
concrete with crushed stone aggregate

6 using concrete mixer in foundation, plinth
and at ground level excluding cost of
|form work.

Drain Work (Bhola House to Rahul1

|1:3:6 (1cement :3 coarse sand:6 graded
stone aggregate 4Omm nominal size).

|for culvert

Providing and laying nominal mix
reinforcement cement concrete with

crushed stone aggregate using concrete
mixer in all works upto floor five level

excluding cost of reinforcement and form
work.

1:1½:3 (1 cement: 1½ coarse sand:3
graded stone aggregate 20mm nominal
size).

Drain Work (Bhola House to Rahul 1

Drain Raft

wall

Precast Cover

culvert

1

1

|cast in situ cover

1

1

2

105

1

2

1

7.00

95.00 1.20

7.00

95.00

7.00

95.00

69.00 3.80 0.20 52.44

95.00

0.50

7.00

1.20 1.00

7.00

7.00

1.50

H/D

|95.00 0.70 |0.15 9.98

0.80 91.20

Qty

1.00 0.10 |9.50
Total 9.50

|0.20

8.40

TOTAL 152.04

1.20 0.10 0.84

0.70 |0.10 6.65

1.80

0.10 |1.05

Total

0.90 |0.10

0.15 0.50 14.25

Total 7.49

4.73

1.20 |0.15 1.26

0.60

0.20

1.68

|2.52

|28.95

Unit

cum

Cum

Rate |Amount

185.00 28127.4

371.00 3524.50

Cum 2789.00 20889.61

Cum 4163.00120518.8S



TEM DESCRIPTION

siding and placing in position
reinforcement for R.C.C. work including
straightening. cutting. bending. binding

*n, complete as per drawings includingcos. binding wire all complete:

a

Thermo-Mechanically treated bars
3.9 Extra for precast PCCI RCC work ofany mix including form work, hoisting
and fixing in Cement Mortar. 1:2 (1

9 Cement : 2 coarse sand) and finishing
with cement plaster in Cement Mortar 1:3

Cement :3 coarse sand) but
excluding reinforcement

Providing and fixing formwork including
10 centering, shuttering, strutting, staging,

propping bracing etc. complete and

Foundations, footings, base of columns
and plinth beam in any shape and size.

Drain Work (Bhola House to Rahul

culvert

Imanbel Das to Badri Yadav

Murli yadav House to Johan Sahu House

Vishnu Yadav House to Shiv Carpenter
house
|Uma Shanker Dubey House to Manoj

Gupta House

|3.1Providing and laying nominal mix

plain cement concrete with crushed stone
aggregate using concrete mixer in all

11 works upto plinth level excluding cost of
form work.

|1:1%:3 (1 cement: 1½ coarse sand : 3

graded stone aggregate 20mm nominal
size).

|Imanbel Das to Badri Yadav

2

2

2

2

2

2

23.95

4.73

105.00

105.00

7.00

7.00

69.00

60.00

|225.00

68.00

62.00

B HD

0.50

60.001737.00 Kg

0.50

0.60

Qty

0.60 8.40

|0.12

105.00

0.15

4.73 Cum 469.00 2216.03

105.00

0.15 20.70

8.40

|0.15 18.00

|54.00

|20.40

Unit Rate Amount

0.15 |18.60

Total 358.50Sqm

67.00 3.60 0.15 36.18

54.50 94666.50

139.00 |4983 1.50



ITEM DESCRIPTION

drli vadav House to Johan Sahu House

"shnu Yadav House to Shiv Carpenter

ho.
Uma nker Dubey House to Manoj
Gupta house

12 |1.26 Carriage by mechanical transport
upto S km lead:

1.26.1 Earth

1.26.3 Dismantled Building debris
(Mulba)

Sub Engineer

Municipal Corporation
Korba (C.G.)

1

1

1

1

1

1

L

|60.00 3.00 0.12

B H/D

68.00 3.60

62.00

225.00 3.00 |0.12 81.00

145.00

14.70

3.60

|Qty

0.15

21.60

36.72

0.15 33.48

Unit Rate |Amount

Total 208.98 cum

|14.70

4073.00 851175.54

0.70 |101.50 cum 111.00 11266.50

cum 91.50 1345.05

As per SOR Total Estimate Amount Rs.1199916.82
Say Amount Rs.1200000.00

Asst.Engineer

Municipal Corporation
Korba (C.G.)


